Bid Tabulation Sheet

Purchasing Entity:

Bid ID:
Description:
Category:
Pending Award:
Bids Due By:

Bids Sealed Until:
Effective Start Date:
Effective End Date:

Run Date:

Shelby County Schools

IFB #03292021LJS Bid Summary
Kingsbury MS/HS HVAC Replacement
Building Construction

Educational Construction

03/29/2021 11:00 AM

03/29/2021 11:00 AM

Vendor Summary Information

Bid Ranking

Bid Ranking
w/ Alternate

Kingsbury MS/HS HVAC Replacement
Vendor

1 Morgan & Thornburg, Inc.

2 Martin & White Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

3 Damon - Marcus Company

4 CS3, Inc.

5 W.A. Soefker & Son, Inc.

Vendor

1 Morgan & Thornburg, Inc.

2 Martin & White Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

3 Damon - Marcus Company

4 CS3, Inc.

5 W.A. Soefker & Son, Inc.

Base Bid

$1,892,000.00

$2,044,650.00

$2,125,000.00

$2,213,867.00

$2,406,000.00

Base Bid

$1,892,000.00

$2,044,650.00

$2,125,000.00

$2,213,867.00

$2,406,000.00

10% Contingency

$189,200.00

$204,465.00

$212,500.00

$221,386.70

$240,600.00

10% Contingency

$189,200.00

$204,465.00

$212,500.00

$221,386.70

$240,600.00

Allowance

$89,350.00

$89,350.00

$89,350.00

$89,350.00

$99,350.00

Allowance

$89,350.00

$89,350.00

$89,350.00

$89,350.00

$99,350.00

Alternate

Alternate

$3,464,000.00

$4,080,000.00

$4,050,085.00

$4,214,686.57

$4,388,000.00

Performance Bond

$22,000.00

$19,371.00

$22,000.00

$25,246.03

$22,000.00

Performance Bond

$22,000.00

$19,371.00

$22,000.00

$25,246.03

$22,000.00

TOTAL

$2,192,550.00

$2,357,836.00

$2,448,850.00

$2,549,849.73

$2,767,950.00

TOTAL

$5,656,550.00

$6,437,836.00

$6,498,935.00

$6,764,536.30

$7,155,950.00



